
                                     XEL LIFESTYLE PVT LTD

NAME OF THE PRODUCT P.CODE UNIT M.R.P D.P B.V
ALOEVERA JUICE     1+1 XEL0005 500ml 399 399 200

ALOEVERA MOISTERISING CREAM 1+1 XEL0100 100gm 199 199 80

ANTACID HERBAL CAP   1+1 XEL0262 60cap 499 499 180

LUNGS CARE TAB 1+1 60 cap 999 999 600

BATHING BAR MIX FRUITS 125g 1+1 XEL0366 125g 99 99 20

BATHING BAR FAMILY PACK 3PC  1+1 XEL0344 175gm 250 250 50

BERRYS BLAST 1+1 XEL0345 500ml 750 750 350

BIOKESH HAIR OIL NEW 1+1 XEL0358 100ml 199 199 65

CALCIUM  SOFTGEL CAP  1+1 XEL0271 60cap 499 499 180

CHLOROPHYLL SOFTGEL CAP  1+1 xel0268 60cap 1199 1199 420

COLOST CAP  1+1 XEL0016 60cap 1199 1199 500

COUGH SYRUP WITH TULSI & HONEY  1+1 XEL0015 100ml 99 99 40

CURCUMIN CAP WITH CoQ10  1+1 XEL0089 60cap 1199 1199 600

DOUBLE STEM CELL CAP   1+1 XEL0088 60cap 1199 1199 500

DOUBLE STEM CELL POWDER   1+1 XEL0020 200gm 1499 1499 500

ENERGY PLUS FOR MEN 1+1 (Strip type) XEL0360 10+10 cap 195 195 55

FABRIC CARE 1+1 XEL0368 1000ml 199 199 40

FEMININE INTIMATE WASH  1+1 XEL0027 100ml 160 160 45

FOOT PATCH  1+1 XEL0096 1 PIECE 1199 1199 500

GREEN TEA  1+1 XEL0031 50gm 499 499 200

GANODERMA SOFTGEL CAP  1+1 XEL0266 60cap 999 999 120

GLUCOSAMINE TAB (Bone Health)  1+1 XEL0030 60cap 999 999 500

HERBAL SANITIZER (HAND SAFE)1+1 XEL0364 1+1 99 99 15

HAND WASH DETTOL 1+1 XEL0036 250ml 199 199 80

HAND WASH LAVANDER  1+1 XEL0317 250ml 199 199 80

HERBAL STRONGMUNE 1+1 (Strip type) XEL0369 10+10 cap 185 185 40

HERBAL HAIR SERUM 1+1 XEL0038 100ml 199 199 70

JOINT CARE SOFTGEL CAP 1+1 (Strip type) XEL0367 10+10 cap 190 190 45

JAMUN KARELA JUICE   1+1 XEL0041 500ml 399 399 200

KERATIN SAMPOO 1+1 XEL0284 200ml 225 225 90

L-ARGININE     1+1 XEL0043 5gm*10 999 999 500

LENAXEL (ANTI Obesity CAP)  1+1 XEL0047 60cap 999 999 600

LOUKI JUICE 1+1 XEL0044 500ml 399 399 175

MAHABHRUNGRAJ HAIR OIL( NEW) 1+1 XEL0330 210ml 299 299 76

MED ANTI DIABETIC POWDER 1+1 XEL0339 200gm 999 999 500

MED APPETIZER SYRUP  1+1 XEL0229 200ml 155 155 60

MED BLOOD PURIFY SYRUP  1+1 XEL0246 200ml 249 249 110

MED BLOOD PURIFY CAP 1+1 XEL0223 30Tab 299 299 90

MED BRAIN POWER TONIC  1+1 XEL0242 200ml 199 199 90

HERBAL/MED. PRODUCTS  ( BUY ONE GET ONE )



MED COLD TAB  1+1 XEL0234 30 Tab 299 299 100

MED HADJOD TAB CALCIUM  1+1 XEL0236 30Tab 299 299 50

MED HERBAL GROWTH SHAMPOO  1+1 XEL0248 180ml 249 249 70

MED KIDNEY CARE  1+1 XEL0314 200ml 1199 1199 600

MED LIVER TONIC JUNIOR 1+1 XEL0244 60ml 250 250 40

MED LIVER DS TAB 1+1 XEL0227 30Tab 299 299 60

MED LAXATIVE POWDER 1+1 XEL0338 100gm 199 199 80

MED PILES CARE CAP  1+1 XEL0225 30+5cap 299 299 120

MED RELAX  TAB  1+1 XEL0232 30Tab 349 349 70

MED UTERINE  CAP 1+1 XEL0238 30Tab 225 225 70

MED UTERINE TONIC  1+1 XEL0240 200ml 185 185 80

MORINGA OLEIFERA TAB (NEW)  1+1 XEL0263 60Tab 599 599 260

OMEGA 369 SOFTGEL CAP   1+1 XEL0270 60cap 799 799 280

NUTRIXEL PROTEIN POWDER New 1+1 200gm 999 999 600

PAIN REVOLUTION OIL  1+1 XEL0273 10ml 199 199 30

PHYTO-31 CAP 1+1 (Strip type) XEL0362 10+10 cap 185 185 55

PHYTO 31 SOFTGEL CAP   1+1 XEL0253 60cap 2500 2500 1500

QUIT TOBACO CAP   1+1 XEL0060 60cap 999 999 600

ROSE WATER   1+1 XEL0061 100ml 149 149 60

SAPT TULSI 1+1 XEL0375 30ml 299 299 110

SHAMPOO NEEM TULSI ALOEVERA  1+1 XEL0300 220ml 220 220 90

SUGAR CAP  1+1 XEL0069 60cap 999 999 500

TOOTHPASTE RED GEL 1+1 XEL0355 100gm 89 89 10

TRIPLE STEM CELL CAP  1+1 xel0080 60cap 1599 1599 500

VIGOREXEL SEX OIL  1+1 XEL0064 10ml 249 249 100

WEIGHT GAIN CAP  1+1 XEL0071 60cap 999 999 600

WEIGHT GAIN POWDER  1+1 XEL0072 200gm 999 999 600

WHEAT GRASS JUICE  1+1 XEL0346 500ml 299 299 100

NAME OF THE PRODUCT P.CODE UNIT M.R.P D.P B.V
FACE PACK ACTIVATED CHARCOAL 1+1 XEL0281 80gm 225 225 100

FACE SCRUBER ACTIVATED CHARCOAL 1+1 XEL0282 50gm 225 225 100

FACE SCRUBER WITH ALOEVERA  1+1 XEL0097 120ml 149 149 60

FACE TONER 1+1 XEL0021 100ml 199 199 60

FACE WASH  ACTIVATED CHARCOAL 1+1 XEL0279 100ml 169 169 60

FACE WASH ALOE NEEM 1+1 XEL0249 75ml 149 149 40

FACE WASH CUCUMBER  1+1 XEL0022 120ml 149 149 60

FACE WASH LEMON APRICOT 1+1 XEL0252 75ml 149 149 60

FACE WASH NEEM 1+1 XEL0024 120ml 149 149 60

FACE WASH NEEM TEA TREE & BASIL 1+1 XEL0023 120ml 149 149 60

FACE WASH SANDAL & HONEY 1+1 XEL0026 120ml 149 149 60

NAME OF THE PRODUCT P.CODE UNIT M.R.P D.P B.V
ALOEVERA JUICE XEL0200 500ml 399 210 60

ALOEVERA MOISTURISING CREAM BADAM XEL0255 100ml 199 110 37

ALOXEL REVOLUTION  GEL XEL0256 100mg 149 85 26

HERBAL/MED. PRODUCTS   ( SINGLE ) 

PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS  ( BUY ONE GET ONE )



ANTACID HERBAL CAP XEL0006 60cap 499 345 140

BATHING BAR ALMOND XEL0312 75gm 45 40 15

BATHING BAR FAMILY PACK 3PC XEL205 375gm 249 200 60

BERRYS BLAST XEL0205 500ml 750 599 300

BIO GYSER XEL0011 1 piece 2500 2500 800

CALCIUM SOFTGEL CAP XEL0272 60cap 499 300 120

CHLOROPHYLL SOFTGEL CAP XEL0269 60cap 1199 650 230

COLOST TAB XEL0254 60cap 1199 650 175

COUGH SYRUP HERBAL XEL0292 100ml 99 60 23

CURCUMIN CAP WITH CoQ10 XEL0288 60cap 1199 700 260

DOUBLE STEM CELL CAP XEL0285 60cap 1199 700 300

ENERGY PLUS FOR MEN (STRIP TYPE) XEL0361 10 cap 110 110 40

FABRIC CARE XEL213 1000ml 179 160 40

FEMININE INTIMATE WASH XEL0286 100ml 160 100 22

GREEN TEA XEL0287 50gm 499 250 80

GANODERMA SOFTGEL CAP XEL0267 60cap 999 600 110

GAS SEFETY DEVICE XEL0029 1 piece 4300 2500 800

GILOY JUICE (AMRIT) XEL0203 500ml 299 250 100

GLUCOSAMINE CAP (Bone Health) XEL0282 60cap 999 600 300

HAND WASH XEL0291 250ml 199 110 45

HAND WASH LAVENDER XEL0293 250ml 199 110 45

HERBAL BAMBOO CHARCOAL TOOTHPASTE XEL0221 100gm 72 65 15

HERBAL STRONGMUNE CAP (STRIP TYPE) XEL0370 10 cap 110 110 25

HERBAL HAIR SERUM XEL0298 100ml 199 110 37

JAMUN KARELA JUICE XEL0201 500ml 399 210 60

KERATIN SAMPOO XEL202 200ml 225 200 90

LAPTOP BAG XEL0078 1 piece 1599 1599 600

LEANXEL CAP XEL0220 60cap 999 600 300

LOUKI JUICE XEL0202 500ml 399 210 60

MAHA BHRINGRAJ HAIR OIL XEL214 210ml 226 200 80

MAHA BHRINGRAJ HAIR OIL    ( NEW ) XEL 210ml 299

MED APPETIZER SYRUP XEL0228 200ml 155 90 35

MED BLOOD PURIFY SYRUP XEL245 200ml 249 130 40

MED BLOOD PURIFY TAB XEL0222 30 Tab 299 170 50

MED BRAIN POWER TONIC XEL0241 200ml 199 110 40

MED COLD TAB XEL0233 30 Tab 299 170 50

MED HADJOD TAB CALCIUM XEL0235 30 Tab 299 170 40

MED HERBAL GROWTH SHAMPOO XEL0247 180ml 249 150 40

MED KIDNEY CARE XEL0315 200ml 1199 710 355

MED LIVER DS TAB XEL0226 30 Tab 299 150 30

MED LIVER TONIC JUNIOR XEL0243 60ml 250 160 20

MED LAXATIVE POWDER XEL0342 100gm 199 115 50

MED PILES CARE CAP XEL0224 30+5 cap 299 170 50

MED PILES OINTMENT XEL0230 30gm 120 99 40

MED RELAX TAB XEL0231 30 Tab 349 199 40

MED UTERINE CAP XEL0237 30 cap 225 130 45

MED UTERINE TONIC XEL0239 200ml 185 99 40



MORINGA  OLEIFERA  TAB(NEW) XEL0264 60cap 599 350 140

NONI ENZYME XEL0353 30ml 1199 650 400

OMEGA 369 SOFTGEL NEW XEL0302 60cap 799 450 170

PAIN REVOLUTION OIL XEL0299 10ml 199 130 15

PHYTO-31 CAP (STRIP TYPE) XEL0363 10 cap 105 105 40

PHYTO 31 SOFTGEL CAP XEL0235 60cap 2500 1300 600

PRODUCT BROUCHER 10 PC XEL0313 10pc 100 100 30

REPURCHASE PLAN 10PC XEL 10pc 100 30

QUANTUM PENDANT XEL0059 1 piece 750 400

QUIT TOBACO CAP XEL0294 60cap 999 600 300

ROSE WATER XEL0260 100ml 149 80 35

SHAMPOO NEEM TULSI ALOEVERA XEL0301 220ml 220 139 45

SAPT TULSI DROPS XEL0062 30ml 299 199 110

SUGAR CAP  XEL0290 60cap 999 600 300

VIGOREXEL SEX OIL XEL0289 10ml 249 130 54

WEIGHT GAIN CAP XEL0295 60cap 999 600 300

WEIGHT GAIN POWDER XEL0265 200gm 999 600 300

WHEAT GRASS JUICE XEL0204 500ml 299 250 100

NAME OF THE PRODUCT P.CODE UNIT M.R.P D.P B.V
FACE PACK  CHARCOAL XEL204 80gm 225 200 100

FACE SCRUB CHARCOAL XEL203 50gm 225 200 100

FACE SCRUBER WITH ALOEVERA XEL0278 120ml 149 80 30

FACE TONER XEL0261 100ml 199 80 35

FACE WASH  ACTIVATED CHARCOAL XEL212 100ml 160 150 60

FACE WASH ALOE NEEM XEL0250 75ml 149 80 20

FACE WASH CUCUMBER XEL0277 120ml 149 80 30

FACE WASH LEMON APRICOT XEL0251 75ml 149 80 20

FACE WASH NEEM XEL0274 120ml 149 80 30

FACE WASH NEEM TEA TREE BASIL XEL0276 120ml 149 80 30

FACE WASH SANDAL HONEY XEL0275 120ml 149 80 30

NAME OF THE PRODUCT P.CODE UNIT M.R.P D.P B.V
GROCERY BLACK PEPPER XEL0311 25gm 25 20 1

GROCERY CHILLI POWDER XEL0206 100gm 30 27 5

GROCERY CHICKEN MASALA XEL0325 50gm 45 32 3

GROCERY CORIANDER POWDER XEL0329 50gm 25 19 3

GROCERY CURRY POWDER XEL0324 50gm 35 27 2

GROCERY DRY DHANIA XEL0304 100gm 20 16 1

GROCERY DRY JEERA XEL0303 100gm 35 30 1

GROCERY DRY PHORAN XEL0308 100gm 20 15 1

GROCERY DRY RED CHILLI XEL0306 100gm 30 25 1

GROCERY DRY TEJPATTA XEL0307 100GM 25 21 1

GROCERY FIRM FRESH PREMIUM TEA XEL0310 250gm 110 90 10

GROCERY FISH MASALA XEL0327 50gm 45 32 3

GROCERY GARAM MASALA XEL0328 50gm 55 38 2

GROCERY  PRODUCTS

PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS  ( SINGLE )



GROCERY JEERA POWDER XEL0207 100gm 45 35 5

GROCERY MUSTARD SEEDS ( BLACK) XEL0305 100gm 15 12 1

GROCERY MUSTARD SEEDS (WHITE) XEL0328 50gm 15 12 1

GROCERY MEAT MASALA XEL0326 50gm 45 32 3

GROCERY MUSTARD OIL ( 1 LTR ) XEL0334 1ltr 210 185 10

GROCERY RICE BRAN OIL ( 1 LTR ) XEL0331 1ltr 185 165 10

GROCERY SOYA CHUNKS XEL0330 200gm 49 39 4

GROCERY TURMERIC POWDER XEL0210 100gm 35 25 5

GROCERY WASHING POWDER XEL0318 500gm 65 60 5

JOININGS PRODUCTS 
PHYTO-31  MRP-2500/- D.P-1250/-

MATCHING BONUS-500/-

GET  SELF REPURCHASE BV 300

CUSTOMER CARE SUPPORT 

9090780808/9437092470


